
Julia Rose Woodward
Soprano
juliaw427@gmail.com
843-860-6958
Charlotte, NC

Roles ( ^ Cover / + Scenes)

Lola
Laetitia^
Doctor 2
Musetta^
Die Zweite Dame^
Owl
Frasquita^
La Contessa +
Maguelonne
Second Maid
Street Singer
Fiordiligi +
Zerlina

Cavalleria rusticana
The Old Maid and the Thief
The Falling and the Rising

La Boheme
Die Zauberflöte

The Cunning Little Vixen
Carmen

Le nozze di Figaro
Cendrillon

Amelia al ballo
MASS

Cosi fan tutte
Don Giovanni

Opera Carolina
Angels Vocal Art
Opera Carolina
Opera Carolina

Utah Vocal Arts Academy
Opera at USC
Opera Carolina

USC Opera Theater
Opera at USC
Opera at USC
Opera at USC

Furman Lyric Theater
Franco-American Vocal Academy

2023
2023
2022
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016

Concert Engagements/ Competitions

Third Place
District Singer
Soloist
Soloist
Semi-Finalist
Soloist
Second Place
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist

Heafner-Williams Competition
The Metropolitan Opera Laffont Competition

Holiday Spectacular Concert
Summer Pops in the Park

Heafner-Williams Competition
Christmas Pops Concert

Aria Competition
Honors Recital

Messiah
Messiah

Lincolnton, NC
Charlotte, NC

Western Piedmont Symphony
Charlotte Symphony Orchestra

Lincolnton, NC
Western Piedmont Symphony
Utah Vocal Arts Academy
University of South Carolina
Dutch Fork Choral Society,SC

Furman University

2024
2020,22,23 &24

2023
2022
2022
2021
2019

2018 & 19
2017
2015

Outreach

Marla the Koala
Pig/Teen Duck
Despina

Abrazo de oso
The Ugly Duckling
The Three Little Pigs

Opera Xpress @ Opera Carolina
Opera Xpress @ Opera Carolina

FBN Productions, Inc.

2020-21
2019-20

2019&2022

Education and Training

Opera Carolina
Angels Vocal Art
Opera Carolina
Utah Vocal Arts Academy
University of South Carolina
Furman University

Principal Resident Young Artist
Studio Artist

Resident Young Artist
Studio Artist

Master of Music- Vocal Performance
Bachelor of Music- Vocal Performance

2023-24
2023

2019-22
2019
2019
2017

Teachers Conductors Directors Coaches

Victoria Livengood (current)
Peter Barton
John Fowler

Margaret Kelly Cook

James Meena
Kristof Van Grysperre

Matthew Troy
Nicolas Guisti
Neil Casey

Hugh H. Floyd

Garnett Bruce
Chuck Hudson
Sam Mungo
Issac Hurtado
Jeffrey Buchman

Ellen Douglas Schlaefer
Grant Knox

Arlene Shrut
Emily Urbanek
Rebecca Pacheco
Jeffrey Price
Lynn Kompass
Dewitt Tipton


